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No. 495, S.] [Published July 18, 1949.
CHAPTER 477.

AN ACT relating to deer or bear damage claims for the fiseal year 1948-1949, and
making an appropriation.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:

There is appropriated from the conservation fund to the conservation ecommission
for the fiscal year ending June 30, 1949, $33,000 as a supplement to the appropriation
made by section 20.20 (19) of the statutes. This appropriation shall be available for
the payment of all ¢laims made under sections 29.596 and 29.597 on or before June 30,
1049.  Any unexpended balanee -of this appropriation shall revert to the conservation
fund as provided in seetion 20.20 (19).

Approved July 13, 1949.
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